
Last Name First Name City State Email AddressPhone Cert SA 30 SU 31
AGOSTO WILLIAM KISSIMMEE FL wagosto@hotmail.com(787) 642-6461 R 1 1 car
Buhaya Said El Paso TX said_buhaya@hotmail.com(915) 731-2393 R 1 1 NO
Burbridge Timothy Gretna NE burbridge@gmail.com(402) 689-6922 R 1 1 NO
Carnicella Gerald Patton PA carnij70@yahoo.com(814) 414-5556 1 1 NO
CASTILLO JAMES Bristow VA alaincastill@yahoo.es(202) 328-6666 1 1 NO
Chenard Lucian Orlando FL lucian.chenard@gmail.com(407) 760-0460 R 1 1 car
Chenard Nicholas Orlando FL nicholas.chenard1@gmail.com(407) 775-1690 R 1 1 NO
Chenard Diana Orlando FL diana.chenard@gmail.com(407) 760-4510 P 1 1 NO
DeCarlo Michele Winter Garden FL micd0565@gmail.com(302) 528-6170 R 1 LM1 car
dolezal eden Tampa FL edendolezal@gmail.com2195759777 R 1 1 car
Doumad Antoine Bradenton FL Ad@ahapinc.com9493062182 R 1 1 car
Duley Roger Fond du Lac WI duleyroger24@gmail.com920-539-2424 R 1 1 car
Gibson Marsha Plantation FL marsha.gibson@browardschools.com(754) 581-2825 R 1 1 car
Goodson Mark Tampa FL mark.goodson@3mythics.com(360) 920-3420 JN 1 1 car
Gunter Kimberly Auburndale FL gunterkimberly@yahoo.com(863) 667-6443 R 1 1 car
Heacock Daniel Deltona FL DanielHeacock@outlook.com(386) 717-0956 none 1 1 car
Marker Wilson Eatonton GA marker4861@yahoo.com(678) 662-2880 1 1 car
Marker Constance Eatonton GA constanced100@yahoo.com(678) 662-2708 1 1 NO
mayor richard Groveland FL rmayor12@gmail.com P 1 1 car
McFeeders Barbara Pompano Beach FL baabs515@aol.com954-655-5698 R 1 1 NO
McKelvey Marguerite Villages FL mcmckelvey51@gmail.com(302) 383-8382 P 1 1 car
Moellendick James Fleming Island FL jmjmjmjm@comcast.net(904) 449-4489 R 1 1 car
Montalvo Douwyna Ocala FL montalvo.d10@gmail.com(561) 592-5543 1 1 car
Ness Donald The Villages FL dlness2394@gmail.com(651) 503-6669 R 1 1 car
Owen Robert JACKSONVILLE FL robertrefsvb@aol.com(904) 699-3067 N 1 1 NO
Pickrell Richard NEW PORT RICHEY FL rich.pickrell56@gmail.com(973) 568-6851 R NO 1 car
Purkiser Jr Charlie Saint Petersburg FL vblcharlie@aol.com727-531-6410 JN 1 1 car
reyes andrew midland MI bbvb13@gmail.com9895135055 P 1 1 car
RODRIGUEZ JOSE WINTER HAVEN FL volleyball_yauco@yahoo.com787-598-4320 N 1 1 car
Rojas Munoz Yohandy Tampa FL yohandyrm@gmail.com(813) 370-2540 P 1 1 NO
Rosario Billy Orlando FL billy.rosario@icloud.com6892974419 P 1 1 car
Routsong Michael Melbourne Beach FL tada48@aol.com(717) 418-5278 JN 1 1 car
Santiago Moises West Palm Beach FL msant83496@aol.com(561) 718-1451 N NO 1 car
Sarmiento diazOsmany Cape coral FL osmanysarmiento1983@gmail.com(502) 915-4705 none 1 1 car
Sommers Margaret Sarasota FL msbuhler1@hotmail.com(941) 228-5602 1 1 car
Taylor Valarie Lakeland FL val@hwhlaw.com(813) 468-2713 R 1 1 car
Taylor Nikki Lakeland FL nikki.a.taylor14@gmail.com8632748000 P 1 1 car
Thomas Sylvia West Palm Beach FL sylviabee@bellsouth.net561-801-9328 P 1 1 car
Turntine Bob JACKSONVILLE FL rlturntine@comcast.net(904) 568-6155 R 1 1 car
Valencia Gerardo Orlando FL gerava2003@yahoo.com(407) 359-0178 R 1 1 car
Vazquez Ed Port Saint Lucie FL director@upontopvolleyball.com(772) 579-5969 R 1 1 car
White Peggy Winter Haven FL wladyangler@tampabay.rr.com(863) 206-3572 R 1 1 car


